LK 3B

Name Mitglieds Nr. Punkte

Boing, Celine 27997 148
Letzner, Leon 26373 106
Rieper, Carolin 28195 93
Liebig, Nadja 23574 77
Knabe, Elena 27583 76
Wallmeroth, Michéle 28982 73
Moslehner, Sara 27857 71
Schulze, Katharina 27545 70
Miiller, Franziska 27629 69
Meyer, Antonia 28484 67
Lyttwin, Anne 26819 66
Schnettler, Josefin 28284 66
Grohmann, Clint 25272 62
Dybek, Lukas Simon 29926 61
Adam, Chiara 28049 55
Steiner, Larissa 27974 54
Galenzowski, Alicia 28021 51
Wagner, Celina 27750 51
Wehner, Loreen 28875 49,5
Kaiser, Nathalie 28532 47
Lenz, Laura 25803 45
Donhauser, Anna 28202 44
Ullmann, Nina 25058 43
Ritter, Saskia 25305 41
ABmus, Louis 28066 40
Wrobel, Julia 28180 40
Kopf, Judith 27157 37
Droge, Jannina 28401 36
Peters, Alisa 24193 36

WeiRenborn, Larissa 25130 34



Name

Schenz, Alissa
Hofmann, Lea-Sophie
Bender, Sina

Dipp, Catina

Vasilic, Sarah
Sporleder, Sarah
Phillipps, Claudia
Stehr, Celine

Biddermann, Dana Zoe
Jordan, Svenja Rebecca

Klose, Leah-Rebecca
Schreiber, Nadja
Gruben, Frederike
Hoppen, Klara
Motz, Jana

Sauter, Sarah
Dagan, Lianne
Schumacher, Alina
Kukla, Julienne
Moser, Lisa

Nolte, Ann-Marie
Skambracks, Miriam
Ullmann, Tizia
Hitzler, Christina
Oehus, Anna
Ulbrich, Sabrina
Cosic, Zoe-Christine
Kiechle, Kim-Leonie
Kiiper, Anna Lena

LK4B

Mitglieds Nr.
26944
25642
28157
28037
29658
29715
23319
25687
27231
27503
24959
28445
29874
29755
27689
29264
29084
24944
29620
28524
28420
29050
29643
27552
29088
29927
29035
27713
29602

Punkte
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